



Bid Tabulation

Village of Ottawa
Brookhaven Lift Station Rehabilitation Project
July 8, 2026

All Purpose Contracting, Inc.
Delphos, Ohio

Unilliance, Inc.
Oak Harbor, Ohio

S&S Directional Boring, Ltd
Bryan, Ohio

REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$1,388.77	\$1,388.77
2	202	VALVE VAULT REMOVED	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,556.80	\$1,556.80
3	452	NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	110	\$160.00	\$17,600.00	\$250.00	\$27,500.00	\$290.90	\$31,999.00	\$132.77	\$14,604.70
4	611	10" CONDUIT, TYPE B 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$230.00	\$5,750.00	\$116.20	\$2,905.00
5	611	VALVE VAULT AND LIFT STATION REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$168,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$145,410.00	\$145,410.00	\$249,467.32	\$249,467.32
6	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	95	\$12.00	\$1,140.00	\$15.00	\$1,425.00	\$105.25	\$9,998.75	\$18.00	\$1,710.00
7	SPEC	6" BOLLARDS	EACH	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,916.65	\$5,749.95	\$1,121.62	\$3,364.86
8	SPEC	BYPASS PUMPING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$14,396.55	\$14,396.55
9	SPEC	LIFT STATION ELECTRICAL SERVICE	LUMP	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$19,725.00	\$19,725.00
TOTAL						\$257,940.00		\$252,425.00		\$269,907.70		\$309,119.00